36 FESTA DO COLONO 2019

Melhor Expositor Jovem

WERNER SANT ANNA

LUIZ PAULO E ANA SANT ANNA
JAIR FLORIANO

JOSIMAR CARMINATTI
HERMINIO BONACOLSI

NILTON LUNELLI

VAMIRE LUIZ SENS

DIONISIO FIEBES
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1 de

Pontos

1.517,68
751,52
486,78
469,70
212,89
145,18

68,32
59,78



